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Revision 1  -  Provisional Result Race 2

Finale Races 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 60A
 

1 Albert Westerhuis (NL)  1 -- 8 laps --Trabant 601 RS 1972 22:39.252 2:41.775 2

2 Bart Lemaire (BE) 5:28.896 2 5:28.896Trabant 601 RS 1972 28:08.148 3:16.707 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 60B
 

141 Jan Schippers (NL)  1 -- 15 laps --Chevrolet Camaro 1967 31:09.350 2:00.625 13

47 Amanda Hennessy (CH) 6.528 2 6.528Chevrolet Corvette 1968 31:15.878 2:03.054 7

103 Urs Steffen (CH) 33.003 3 39.531Triumph Spitfire GT8 31:48.881 2:01.906 14

46 Robert Dubler (CH)  4 -- 14 laps --Chevrolet Corvette 1956 31:59.756 2:14.226 13

128 Michiel Campagne (NL)  5 -- 10 laps --Ford Galaxie 1964 21:20.179 2:05.375 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 70A
 

4 Ron Renes (NL)  1 -- 15 laps --Lotus Sunbeam 1981 31:17.027 2:02.757 7

49 Thomas Dätwyler (CH) 0.360 2 0.360Opel Kadett C  1979 31:17.387 2:02.020 7

176 Ulrich Anderson (DK) 45.703 3 46.063Ford Escort MKII 32:03.090 2:02.926 12

73 Kim Christensen (DK) 45.519 4 1:31.582Jensen Healey 1973 32:48.609 2:06.137 8

126 Pierre Iversen (DK) 19.212 5 1:50.794Ford Escort RS2000 33:07.821 2:08.120 7

71 Thomas Roth (D)  6 -- 14 laps --Lada 2105 32:00.991 2:13.767 14

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 70B
 

28 Bert Smeets (BE)  1 -- 15 laps --Chevrolet Camaro 1978 31:48.946 2:03.894 10

93 Robbert-Jan van de Leur (NL) 20.879 2 20.879Renault Alpine A310 V6 32:09.825 2:03.831 7

117 Harm van de Laan (NL) 18.764 3 39.643Saab 99 EMS 1975 32:28.589 2:04.825 5

242 Jeroen van der Velden (NL) 3.850 4 43.493Porsche 911 SC  1979 32:32.439 2:07.066 12

19 Leo van der Beek (NL) 0.037 5 43.530Porsche 911 Carrera 1985 32:32.476 2:06.613 11

282 David Thomas (GB) 17.259 6 1:00.789Ford Capri 3.0 MK1 1974 32:49.735 2:09.137 15

68 Lars Rosenfeldt (DK)  7 -- 14 laps --Renault A lpine A310  1981 32:00.111 2:13.745 14

178 Hendrik van de Wilt (NL)  8 -- 7 laps --Lancia Monte Carlo 1982 16:04.201 2:11.202 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 80A
 

360 Marco Quak (NL)  1 -- 9 laps --Volvo 360 Cup 22:20.776 2:21.009 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 80B
 

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:54.616  in lap  16  by  nbr. 235 : Tijn Jilesen (Porsche 964)
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235 Tijn Jilesen (NL)  1 -- 16 laps --Porsche 964 31:05.675 1:54.616 16

76 Patrick Andriessen (NL) 47.514 2 47.514Renault Alpine V6 GTA Turbo 88 31:53.189 1:57.877 3

316 Tjarco Jilesen (NL) 9.295 3 56.809Porsche 964 RS 1989 32:02.484 1:58.437 2

59 Hans de Graaf 2.347 4 59.156Porsche 911 32:04.831 1:58.511 4

950 Erik den Dekker (NL) 26.359 5 1:25.515Porsche 944 Turbo 1986 32:31.190 1:58.703 5

12 Jordan Strik (NL) 34.579 6 2:00.094Toyota Supra 1986 33:05.769 2:01.508 5

23 Jeroen Veldhuis (NL)  7 -- 15 laps --Porsche 911 3.0 31:20.000 2:02.394 9

995 Michael van Peperzeel (NL) 21.600 8 21.600Porsche 944S2 31:41.600 2:02.712 7

303 Dirk van der Meer (NL) 8.921 9 30.521BMW E30 325i 31:50.521 2:03.955 13

18 Erik van der Ven (NL) 13.234 10 43.755BMW E30 325i 32:03.755 2:05.811 3

32 Eric in den Bosch (NL) 33.005 11 1:16.760Porsche 944S2 1989 32:36.760 2:05.083 12

26 Frank Klaassen (NL) 27.069 12 1:43.829BMW E30 325i 33:03.829 2:07.231 7

161 Dimitri Galanidis (NL)  13 -- 14 laps --Porsche 944 31:09.649 2:08.862 12

99 Roel Schmitz (NL) 30.546 14 30.546Porsche 944S2 1989 31:40.195 2:09.353 8

22 Ed van Heusden (NL)  15 -- 8 laps --Porsche 944 29:21.055 1:55.051 7

937 Jan van Es (NL)  16 -- 3 laps --Porsche 964 6:04.340 1:57.706 2
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